Coordonnées station:Lat 48.0350, Lon -1.7601

Magnitude:Mw 6.0

OFF W COAST OF NORTHERN

Region: gy ATRA

Date heure, o, 4 15 18 01:02:28.30 UTC

Localisation:Lat 4.3100, Lon 92.7300

épicentre:

Profondeur:2.0 km

Distance:~ 9989.5 km (89.84 deg)

Azimut:83.64 deg
Incidence:6.36 deg

Mode¢le: iasp91

Type
Onde

P
pP
sP
PcP
PP
PKiKP
pPKiKP
sPKiKP
SKiKP
SKSac
pSKSac
sSKSac
SKKSac
S

pS

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.msS

780.030 2014-05-18 01:15:28.33
780.699 2014-05-18 01:15:28.99
780.954 2014-05-18 01:15:29.25
781.149 2014-05-18 01:15:29.44
991.959 2014-05-18 01:19:00.25
1076.745 2014-05-18 01:20:25.04
1077.432 2014-05-18 01:20:25.73
1077.683 2014-05-18 01:20:25.98
1292.2372014-05-18 01:24:00.53
1411.163 2014-05-18 01:25:59.46
1412.077 2014-05-18 01:26:00.37
1412.334 2014-05-18 01:26:00.63
1423.639 2014-05-18 01:26:11.93
1433.270 2014-05-18 01:26:21.57
1434.144 2014-05-18 01:26:22.44

Modéele: ak135

Take off | Type
(deg) | Onde
|
1410 P
16590 | pP
171.89| sP
13.34| PcP
2457 PP

5.02 | PKiKP

174.98 | pPKiKP
177.09 | sPKiKP
3.00 | SKiKP
10.26 | SKSac
162.08 | pSKSac
169.73 | sSSKSac

12.89 | SKKSac
16.19] S
151211 pS

Date Heure UTC
YYYY-MM-JJ
HH:mm:ss.ms

Durée t

SSSSS.ms

780.078 2014-05-18 01:15:28.37
780.747 2014-05-18 01:15:29.04
780.985 2014-05-18 01:15:29.28
781.374 2014-05-18 01:15:29.67
992.211 2014-05-18 01:19:00.51
1076.940 2014-05-18 01:20:25.24
1077.627 2014-05-18 01:20:25.92
1077.861 2014-05-18 01:20:26.16
1292.351 2014-05-18 01:24:00.65
1411.724 2014-05-18 01:26:00.02
1412.621 2014-05-18 01:26:00.92
1412.861 2014-05-18 01:26:01.16
1424.571 2014-05-18 01:26:12.87
1432.935 2014-05-18 01:26:21.23
1433.790 2014-05-18 01:26:22.08

Take off
(deg)

14.12 |
165.88 |
171.63 |

13.35 |

24.56 |

5.02 |
174.98 |
177.01 |

3.09 |

10.48 |
162.25 |
169.52 |

13.46 |

16.82 |
150.98 |



sS 1434.414 2014-05-18 01:26:22.71
ScS  1437.083 2014-05-18 01:26:25.38
SPn  1498.504 2014-05-18 01:27:26.80
PnS  1498.788 2014-05-18 01:27:27.08
SP  1498.920 2014-05-18 01:27:27.21
PS  1499.2002014-05-18 01:27:27.49
SS 1791.237 2014-05-18 01:32:19.53
PKKPdf 1827.222 2014-05-18 01:32:55.52
PKKPbc 1831.942 2014-05-18 01:33:00.24
SKKPdf 2042.671 2014-05-18 01:36:30.97
PKKSdf 2042.922 2014-05-18 01:36:31.22
SKKPbc 2051.755 2014-05-18 01:36:40.05
PKKSbc 2052.006 2014-05-18 01:36:40.30
SKKSdf 2258.174 2014-05-18 01:40:06.47
SKKSac 2270.675 2014-05-18 01:40:18.97
P'P'df 2321.4152014-05-18 01:41:09.71
S'S'df 3185.773 2014-05-18 01:55:34.07
S'S'ac  3189.943 2014-05-18 01:55:38.24

Love 2751.9212014-05-18 01:48:20.22
Rayleigh 3329.825 2014-05-18 01:57:58.12

163.80| sS 1434.041 2014-05-18 01:26:22.34
14.50 | SeS  1437.2802014-05-18 01:26:25.58
20.87| SPn  1497.641 2014-05-18 01:27:25.94
37.94| PnS 1497.907 2014-05-18 01:27:26.20
19.63| SP  1498.093 2014-05-18 01:27:26.39
35441 PS  1498.354 2014-05-18 01:27:26.65
2598 SS 1789.630 2014-05-18 01:32:17.93

5.14 |PKKPdf 1828.035 2014-05-18 01:32:56.33
7.71 |PKKPbe 1832.510 2014-05-18 01:33:00.81
2.90 |SKKPdf 2043.488 2014-05-18 01:36:31.78
5.01 |PKKSdf 2043.721 2014-05-18 01:36:32.02
4.12 |[SKKPbe 2051.712 2014-05-18 01:36:40.01
7.13 |PKKSbc 2051.947 2014-05-18 01:36:40.24
2.82 | SKKSdf 2258.968 2014-05-18 01:40:07.26
3.86 |SKKSac 2270.204 2014-05-18 01:40:18.50
5.54| P'P'df 2322.2332014-05-18 01:41:10.53
299 | S'S'df 3186.596 2014-05-18 01:55:34.89
4.46| S'S'ac  3190.560 2014-05-18 01:55:38.85

163.18 |
14.97 |
21.52 |
37.95 |
20.24 |
35.44 |
26.83 |

5.20 |
7.45 |
3.02 |
5.06 |
4.12 |
6.92 |
2.93 |
3.90 |
5.59 |
3.11]
4.45 |

Zoom
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